140 L O W  V O L T A G E  P O W E R  S Y S T E M S  S E R I E S  2 0 2 2 - 2 0 2 3
Overvoltage Protection
ProTec T2 3+0
Class II • Type 2 • Type 1CA • Open Type 1 SPD Listed
Location of Use: Sub-Distribution Boards
Network Systems: TN-C
Mode of Protection: L-PEN
IEC/EN/UL Category: Class II / Type 2 / Type 1CA

[18] 2.25 [57.2]
ProTec T2-xxx-3+0(-R)
Order Information VDE Certified and UL Recognized Products
Order Code 150 300 350 440** 480 550 *** 750
ProTec T2-xxx-3+0 59.0091 59.0093 59.0095 59.0550 59.0097 59.0681 59.0099
ProTec T2-xxx-3+0-R (with remote contacts) 59.0092 59.0094 59.0096 59.0551 59.0098 59.0682 59.0100
ProTec T2-xxx-P (plug) 59.0064 59.0065 59.0066 59.0547 59.0067 59.0685 59.0068
ProTec T2-xxx-3+0-US(-R) For UL Listed products one PE/G Conductor Terminal is covered / closed.
Order Information VDE Certified and Open Type 1 UL Listed Products
Order Code 150 300 350 440** 480 550 *** 750
ProTec T2-xxx-3+0-US 59.B099 59.B101 59.B103 - 59.B105 59.B107 59.B109
ProTec T2-xxx-3+0-US-R (with remote contacts) 59.B100 59.B102 59.B104 - 59.B106 59.B108 59.B110
ProTec T2-xxx-P (plug) 59.0064 59.0065 59.0066 59.0547 59.0067 59.0685 59.0068
**No VDE and UL certification.
***No VDE certification.
L1 L2 L3